Träningstider Bälinge IF Innebandy 2014/2015

Stora hallen
	Lag
	Tisdag

16.00-23.00
	Onsdag

16.00-20.00
	Torsdag

Stenhagen
	Fredag

16.00-19.00
	Lördag

match block

Åsa lägger tider
	Söndag

10-15
	Bygger/

river sarg

	P07

165 min
	16.00-17.30
	
	
	
	
	10.00-11.15
	X

	F06/07

135 min
	17.30-18.30
	
	
	
	
	11.15-12.30
	

	P06

135 min
	18.30-19.30
	
	
	
	
	13.45-15.00
	X

	F05

165 min
	19.30-21.00
	
	
	
	
	12.30-13.45
	

	P05

135 min
	
	16.00-17.15
	
	17.00-18.00
	
	
	X

	P03/04

135 min
	
	17.15-18.30
	
	16.00-17.00
	
	
	

	P02

150 min
	
	18.30-20.00
	
	18.00-19.00
	
	
	X

	Senior

210 min
	21.00-23.00
	
	21.00-22.30
	
	
	
	X


· Lilla hallen, ej sarg

	Lag
	Fredag
	Lördag


	Söndag

	P08
	
	
	

	F08
	
	
	

	P09
	
	
	

	F09
	
	
	


